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

Uniontown, $650.00 + All Utilities except C & P Rentals, Call for details

Sewage and Garbage, ADDED 6/1/16

2 BR Mobile Home, 203 Old Rt.51, Lee Berger 724-439-4571

Smock, $600.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Sewage and Garbage, Oil Heat, Stove

and Refrigerator provided by Landlord,

AVAILABLE 7/1/16, ADDED 6/10/16

2 BR Duplex, 124 Center St., Grindstone, Renee Lafferty 724-970-3621

$500.00 + All Utilities except Water, Call for details

Sewage, and Garbage, Oil Heat, Stove,

Refrigerator, Washer and Dryer provided

by Landlord, Central Air, ADDED 6/10/16

2 BR Duplex, 280 Main Street, Oliver, John D. Stepanik, Sr. 724-438-5799

$575.00 + All Utilities except Sewage and Call for details

Garbage, ADDED 6/10/16

2 BR Apt., 147 S. Mt. Vernon Avenue, Lynn Keller 724-438-6795

1st Floor, Uniontown, $650.00 + All Call for details

Utilities except Water and Garbage, Gas

Heat, ADDED 6/21/16

2 BR Apt., 25 Bryan Street, Apt. #3, Joseph Lucas 412-691-6800

Uniontown, $600.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Gas, Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Gas

Heat, Stove and Refrigerator provided by

Landlord, ADDED 7/1/16

2 BR Apt. 221 Crossland Ave., Apt. A, Tim Mahoney, Jr. 724-317-6324

Uniontown, $600.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Electric and Water, Electric Heat, Stove,

Refrigerator, Washer & Dryer furnished

by Landlord, ADDED 7/7/16
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2 BR Mobile Home, 8 Lakeview Lane, Anthony Pagnozzi 724-437-1375

Brushwood Mobile Home Park, Call for details

Uniontown, $575.00 + All Utilities except

Water Sewage and Garbage, Oil Heat,

Stove and Dishwasher provided by

Landlord, ADDED 7/11/16

1 and 2 BR Apartments, Must be 62 yrs. Jason Temple, Manager 724-833-9217

of age or older, Gateway Senior Housing, Call for details

Waynesburg, ADDED 7/21/16

2 BR Apt., 462A Morgantown St., 2nd Jim Lucidi 724-984-8064

Floor, $685.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Water, Sewage & Garbage, All Electric,

Off Street Parking in back, New Carpet

and Painting throughout, New Dishwasher

and Garbage Disposal, A/C Units built

into wall, AVAILABLE 8/1/16, 7/21/16

2 BR Mobile Home, 401 Main Street, Albert Ridenour 724-984-7729

Lemont Furnace, Call Landlord for Call for details

Information, ADDED 8/1/16

2 BR Duplex, 74 Lincoln St., Uniontown, Paul Fields 724-322-7710

$600.00 + All Utilities except Water, Call for details

Sewage, and Garbage, Gas Heat, Stove

and Refrigerator provided by Landlord,

Off Street, Parking, Private Laundry Room

in Basement, Yard, ADDED 8/19/16

2 Units -- 2 BR Duplex, 2107A and 2107B Linda Allen 724-562-0092

Buttermore Blvd., Connellsville, Each Call for details

$675.00 plus All Utilities, Gas Heat,

ADDED 8/29/16

2, 3, and 4 BR Units, Uniontown Area. Maceo Belt 1-914-572-1695

ADDED 8/30/16 Call for details

2 BR Unit, 643 Reed St., Monessen, Tom Ross 1-412-537-9584

$595.00 + Utilities, Westmoreland Call for details

County, ADDED 9/1/16

2 BR Mobile Home, 624 Flynn Avenue, Tiffany Burden 724-984-7698

Ronco, $575.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Sewage and Garbage, Oil Heat,

ADDED 10/5/16



Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Two Bedroom Units Page 5
Location Landlord Phone

2 BR House, 226 Brown St., Brownsville, * Thomas D. & Margo B. DeRosa 724-880-7851

$600.00 + All Utilities except Garbage, Call for details 724-785-4987

Sewage, and Lawn Care, Stove provided

by Landlord, Handicap Accessible,

ADDED 10/5/16

2 BR House, 2011 Third Street, Cardale, Eugene Grooms 724-322-8142

$650.00 + Gas, Water, and Electric, One Call for details

Level with Basement, ADDED 10/5/16

2 BR Duplex, 112 and 114 Poplar Street, P. J. Kumor 724-570-2988

Lemont Furnace, $675.00 + All Utilities Call for details

except Sewage, Oil Heat, Stove and

Refrigerator provided by Landlord,

ADDED 10/5/16

2 BR Duplex, 40 Cleveland Avenue, #A, Joseph F. Lucas 1-412-691-6800

Uniontown, $600.00 + All Utlities except Call for details
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